
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
30
11
57
74
21
39
4
3

33
55
7
8
6
9

41
10
5

58
28

Name
陈晓磊

大森和夫

杜邦

邬吉青

山本岳生

张静毅

鲁麟

吴杰

安永千惠

宫崎真之

Peter Schulten
Jonathan Dickinson
John Faithful
孙成

王春磊

马晓川

王晶

金毅

猪狩圭助

Club
BG赛车中心

51赛车俱乐部

BG赛车中心

51上海 赛车队

51赛车俱乐部

51赛车俱乐部

BG赛车中心

T.M.S赛车俱

51赛车俱乐部

51赛车俱乐部

BG赛车中心

BG赛车中心

BG赛车中心

51上海 赛车队

51赛车俱乐部

51上海 赛车队

BG赛车中心

51上海 赛车队

出乐泡乐摩托

Best Tm
1:22.930
1:23.238
1:23.365
1:25.914
1:28.000
1:28.424
1:28.631
1:29.703
1:31.639
1:31.700
1:32.325
1:32.523
1:33.019
1:33.221
1:34.632
1:34.805
1:36.193
1:39.362

-.---

In Lap
11
11
14
10
10
8
7

11
9

12
12
10
11
6
4

10
9
8
1

Diff
-

+0.308
+0.435
+2.984
+5.070
+5.494
+5.701
+6.773
+8.709
+8.770
+9.395
+9.593

+10.089
+10.291
+11.702
+11.875
+13.263
+16.432

-

Class
150CC A组

150CC A组

150CC A组

150CC A组

150CC A组

150CC A组

150CC B组

150CC B组

150CC B组

150CC B组

150CC B组

150CC B组

150CC B组

150CC B组

150CC A组

150CC B组

150CC B组

150CC A组

150CC B组

Model/Engine
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150
CBF150

Sorted on Best Lap time2008“ ”天马论驾 （三）

CBF150CC摩托车组

计时练习

Qualify

Shanghai Tianma circuit 2.063 Km

2008-05-02 01:00 下午
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